
Indira Gandhi National Open University 

Regional Centre, Jaipur 
 

 

Schedule and link for Online Term End Practical Examination December 2021 for 

MAJMC (Previous & Final) and PGJMC Programmes 

  

S.No. Date Course code Time Link 

(Platform – Google Meet) 

1. 7 July 

2022 

Thursday 

MJML - 020 

(Practical: Print & 

Online) 

11:00 am 

– 2:00 pm 

https://meet.google.com/ytx-xsfz-

zdy 

2. 8 July 

2022 

Friday 

MJML - 021 

(Practical: 

Audiovisual) 

11:00 am 

– 2:00 pm 

https://meet.google.com/ytx-xsfz-

zdy 

3. 8 July 

2022 

Friday 

MJML – 022 

(Practical  : Research 

Methodology) 

  

2:00 pm -

5:00 pm 

https://meet.google.com/ytx-xsfz-

zdy 

 

Note-  

1. Pls, submit your practical files at IGNOU PSC-2353, ICG, SFS, Gurukul Marg, 

Mansarover, Jaipur-302020 (Raj.) in hard copy/soft copy as per guidelines available in 

practical manual of MAJMC/PGJMC. 

2. The learners are requested to be ready with their IGNOU ID Card and Term End Exam 

Hall Tickets of TEE DEC-2021 Session at the time of Online Practical Exam. 

 

 

Regional Director 
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List of Learners as per Exam Data for TEE DEC-2021 Session 

 

S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1 MAJMC 2007046286 MJML020 ADITYA VIDHU SHARMA 

2 MAJMC 2100963712 MJML020 ANIRUDH SHARMA 

3 MAJMC 2001978842 MJML020 NIKHIL GOUTTAM 

4 MAJMC 2006385937 MJML020 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL 

5 MAJMC 2006568141 MJML020 NIMISH KUMAR 

6 MAJMC 2006568476 MJML020 SURYA PRAKASH RATHORE 

7 MAJMC 2001922864 MJML020 MURARI LAL AWASTHI 

8 MAJMC 2003747138 MJML020 ANURAG YADAV 

9 MAJMC 2003748216 MJML020 VIHEK CHOUHAN 

10 MAJMC 2003982163 MJML020 RAJAT GUPTA 

11 MAJMC 2004669343 MJML020 DEEPTI SHARMA 

12 MAJMC 2005202081 MJML020 RISHABH DEV SHARMA 

13 MAJMC 2006381459 MJML020 SHREYA KHUNTETA 

14 MAJMC 2100922375 MJML020 SHIVALIKA SINGH 

15 MAJMC 2100963625 MJML020 AMAN AVASTHI 

16 MAJMC 2101330344 MJML020 MEGHA JAIN 

17 MAJMC 2101482265 MJML020 SARITA MEENA 

18 MAJMC 2005170385 MJML020 PRAVESH PARDESHI 

19 MAJMC 2007046286 MJML021 ADITYA VIDHU SHARMA 

20 MAJMC 2100963712 MJML021 ANIRUDH SHARMA 

21 MAJMC 2001978842 MJML021 NIKHIL GOUTTAM 

22 MAJMC 2006385937 MJML021 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL 

23 MAJMC 2006568141 MJML021 NIMISH KUMAR 

24 MAJMC 2006568476 MJML021 SURYA PRAKASH RATHORE 

25 MAJMC 2001922864 MJML021 MURARI LAL AWASTHI 

26 MAJMC 2003747138 MJML021 ANURAG YADAV 

27 MAJMC 2003748216 MJML021 VIHEK CHOUHAN 

28 MAJMC 2003982163 MJML021 RAJAT GUPTA 

29 MAJMC 2004669343 MJML021 DEEPTI SHARMA 

30 MAJMC 2005202081 MJML021 RISHABH DEV SHARMA 

31 MAJMC 2006381459 MJML021 SHREYA KHUNTETA 

32 MAJMC 2100922375 MJML021 SHIVALIKA SINGH 

33 MAJMC 2100963625 MJML021 AMAN AVASTHI 

34 MAJMC 2101330344 MJML021 MEGHA JAIN 

35 MAJMC 2101482265 MJML021 SARITA MEENA 

36 MAJMC 2005170385 MJML021 PRAVESH PARDESHI 

37 MAJMC 2001978842 MJML022 NIKHIL GOUTTAM 



38 MAJMC 2001977316 MJML022 SWATI BHATIA 

39 MAJMC 2003747884 MJML022 ASHOK KUMAR CHANDOLIA 

40 PGJMC 2001502922 MJML020 RAHIL NOSRANI 

41 PGJMC 2006367569 MJML020 SHILPI RAI 

42 PGJMC 2006955752 MJML020 RUPALI SAINI 

43 PGJMC 2100916536 MJML020 ALOK RANJAN SHUKLA 

44 PGJMC 2001881560 MJML020 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA 

45 PGJMC 2005762548 MJML020 VIJAY VAISHNAV 

46 PGJMC 2001502922 MJML021 RAHIL NOSRANI 

47 PGJMC 2006367569 MJML021 SHILPI RAI 

48 PGJMC 2006955752 MJML021 RUPALI SAINI 

49 PGJMC 2100916536 MJML021 ALOK RANJAN SHUKLA 

50 PGJMC 2001881560 MJML021 PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA 

51 PGJMC 2005762548 MJML021 VIJAY VAISHNAV 

52 MAJMC 2001976834 MJML022 VIRPAL SINGH 

 


